
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Andrew Casadaban (12) (BM) 

#4 Travis Blanchard (12) (LAF) 

Chad Bordelon (11) (STP) 

BYE 

BYE 
Imad Almuzien (10) (GK) 

#6 Jeffrey Wilson (10) (COM) 

Brandon Shoemaker (9) (NSH) 

Lucas Thibeaux (10) (SUL) 

#8 Mason Monfrey (9) (HNV) 

BYE 

Justin Turner (12) (EA) 

BYE 

Matthew Malagarie (9) (STM) 

#5 Tyler Dugas (12) (FON) 
BYE 

Austin Goodrau (12) (CEN) 

BYE 
#3 Luis Alexander (12) (CAT) 

#5 Tyler Dugas (12) D;5-4 

#2 Michael Gruezke (12) (JES) 
BYE 

Bradley Arthur (9) (MND) 
Clayon Dilworth (9) (JE) 
BYE 
#7 Tessey Steadman (11) (HNT) 

Roger Stuntz (11) (DUT) 

BYE 
Garrett Tingle (10) (STA) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Matt Karl (12) (RUM) 

#1 Andrew Casadaban (12) D;10-4 

#1 A. Casadaban (12) F;3:52 

#2 M. Gruezke (12) D;6-4 

#2 M. Gruezke (12) F;3:16 

#3 L. Alexander (12) M;9-1 

#4 T. Blanchard (12) D;6-5 

#1 A. Casadaban (12) F;2:30 

#1 A. Casadaban (12) F;1:44 

#8 M. Monfrey (9) F;0:57 

#5 T. Dugas (12) F;1:37 

#4 T. Blanchard (12) F;4:54 

#3 L. Alexander (12) F;3:01 

#6 J. Wilson (10) F;1:10 

#7 T. Steadman (11) F;2:36 

#2 M. Gruezke (12) F;1:23 
#2 M. Gruezke (12) 

I. Almuzien (10) 

C. Dilworth (9) F;3:13 

#7 T. Steadman (11) 

#6 J. Wilson (10) 

A. Goodrau (12) D;15-12 

G. Tingle (10) 

#3 L. Alexander (12) 

#4 T. Blanchard (12) 

C. Bordelon (11) F;FOR 

L. Thibeaux (10) 

#5 T. Dugas (12) 

#8 M. Monfrey (9) 

M. Malagarie (9) 

M. Karl (12) F;0:51 

#1 A. Casadaban (12) 

BYE 

BYE 

Bradley Arthur (9) (MND) 

BYE 

BYE 

Roger Stuntz (11) (DUT) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Brandon Shoemaker (9) (NSH) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Justin Turner (12) (EA) 

BYE 
J. Turner (12) 

Imad Almuzien (10) (GK) 

BYE 

Clayon Dilworth (9) (JE) 

BYE 

Austin Goodrau (12) (CEN) 

B. Shoemaker (9) 

Garrett Tingle (10) (STA) 

BYE 

Chad Bordelon (11) (STP) 

R. Stuntz (11) 

Lucas Thibeaux (10) (SUL) 

B. Arthur (9) 

Matthew Malagarie (9) (STM) 

BYE 

Matt Karl (12) (RUM)
M. Karl (12) 

B. Arthur (9) F;0:32 

R. Stuntz (11) D;6-3 

C. Bordelon (11) 

G. Tingle (10) F;FOR 

A. Goodrau (12) 

I. Almuzien (10) F;2:40 

C. Dilworth (9) 

M. Karl (12) F;0:19 

C. Bordelon (11) F;1:37 

#7 Tessey Steadman (11) (HNT) 

A. Goodrau (12) D;14-12 

#8 Mason Monfrey (9) (HNV) 

I. Almuzien (10) D;9-8 

#5 Tyler Dugas (12) (FON) 

#5 T. Dugas (12) F;3:00 

#8 M. Monfrey (9) F;3:57 

C. Bordelon (11) D;7-3 

M. Karl (12) F;2:13 

#4 Travis Blanchard (12) (LAF) 

C. Bordelon (11) F;3:42 

#5 T. Dugas (12) F;2:15 

#3 Luis Alexander (12) (CAT) 

#3 Luis Alexander (12) D;3-2 

#3 L. Alexander (12) D;10-7 

#4 T. Blanchard (12) F;4:56 

C. Bordelon (11) 

#5 T. Dugas (12) 
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Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I26 
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129 

128 
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317 

318 

320 

319 

465 

466 

562 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#6 Jeffrey Wilson (10) (COM) 

224 

225 

226 

227 
540 

321 

322 

324 

323 

412 

411 

410 

409 

467 

468 

511 

512 

539 

Champion 

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA 

8-9 February 2008 


